Operating Manual
GilSonic UltraSiever
GA-8
06/02/2015
PHONE:	 800-444-1508                                                	         P.O. Box 200, Lewis Center, Ohio  43035-0200	 FAX:      800-255-5314
      	 740-548-7298	            E-mail: customerservice@gilsonco.com     Website: www.globalgilson.com	                 740-548-5314
Table of Contents
                                                          Page

two to ten times higher in comparable sizes. Opening
sizes are available to 5μm, considerably below the 20μm
smallest ASTM E11 size, and a number of ASTM E161
sizes are equivalent to E11. Electroformed sieve cloth is
precisely formed from nickel using an electrodeposition
process to produce a planar mesh with very consistent
square openings. Each sieve is measured at 100 random
openings and supplied with a Certificate of Compliance to
meet listed standards. When calibrated with glass beads
or other means, electroformed sieves can serve as a reli-
able reference standard.
PRECISION ELECTROFORMED SIEVES
With unsupported nickel mesh mounted in stainless steel, full-height
8in (203mm) diameter Test Sieve Frames Mesh in lines per inch (LPI)
 µm LPI Model
 ¹500 40 EF-8D500U
 ¹425 45.4 EF-8D425U
 ¹355 51 EF-8D355U
 ¹300 60 EF-8D300U
 ¹250 66 EF-8D250U
 ¹212 83 EF-8D212U
 200 83 EF-8D200U
 190 90.9 EF-8D190U
 ¹180 90.9 EF-8D180U
 170 100 EF-8D170U
 160 100 EF-8D160U
 ¹150 110 EF-8D150U
 140 110 EF-8D140U
 130 117.6 EF-8D130U
 ¹125 125 EF-8D125U
 120 125 EF-8D120U
 110 125 EF-8D110U
 ¹106 125 EF-8D106U
 100 150 EF-8D100U
 ¹90 150 EF-8D090U
 80 150 EF-8D080U
 ¹75 150 EF-8D075U
 70 181 EF-8D070U
 ¹63 181 EF-8D063U
 60 181 EF-8D060U
 ¹53 250 EF-8D053U
 50 250 EF-8D050U
 ¹45 250 EF-8D045U
 40 300 EF-8D040U
 ¹38 300 EF-8D038U
 ¹32 300 EF-8D032U
 30 300 EF-8D030U
 ¹25 400 EF-8D025U
 ¹20 400 EF-8D020U
15 400 EF-8C015U
 10 500 EF-8B010U
 5 500 EF-8A005U
¹ Openings are equivalent to ASTM E 11 woven wire sieves.
tech note!
Read ordering instructions carefully. Electroformed